
Hayes Canty from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Madison Kinchen from Main Street Dance, LA

Rylee Craft from DMdance Company, LA

Deylah Pritchard from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Lily Hackney from New Level Dance Company, FL

Emily Hoadley from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Isabella McClinton from Sheffield School of Dance, MS

Sailor Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Gabi Reis from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Kenleigh Dardar from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Raegan Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Savannah Hepler from Verve Dance Company, FL

Emory Hart Pettit from The Dance Company, MS

Alayah Moore from Main Street Dance, LA

Brylee Meissner from The Dance Centre, AL

Addison Holley from Main Street Dance, LA

Madelyn Duncan from Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Rylie Baggett from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Kynadi Crain from Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Eva Jimmerson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Phoebe McNamara from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Xin Lee from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Journey Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Lilly Hussong from Indiana Ballet Conservatory, IN

Julia Jacob from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA
Ryleigh Jane Touchstone from DanceSouth, MS

Sarah Lin from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Liza Fagan from Main Street Dance, LA
Emma Beverly Toms from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Kassidy Hollins from Main Street Dance, LA
Sophie Hollinger from A Time to Dance, FL

Kate Feller from The Dance Centre, AL

Kylie Bradford from Main Street Dance, LA
Jillian Davis from Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Peyton Smith from L.A. Dance, AZ

Colin Bendziewicz from Stars Dance Studio, FL

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Natalie Bumgarner from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Hayley Wilson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Audrey Mayernik from Project Ballet, IN

Sophia Curbelo from L & M Ballet, FL

Izabella Patton from L.A. Dance, AZ

Kayla Montgomery from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Ayla Flowers from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Danica Godfrey from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Allyn Rule from iRule...Dance, TX

Ava Denham from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Darby Maurin from Main Street Dance, LA

Elise LeBlanc from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Madison Radomski from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Cullie Parsons from The Bradley Dance Academy, GA

Valeria Cabezas from A Time to Dance, FL

Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Lorelai Michels from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Sofia Dodd from Evolve 26, LA

Mai Chatwood from Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Hannah Patterson from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Jenna Robertson from iRule...Dance, TX

Haden Blanchard from iRule...Dance, TX

Lela Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Carrington Moser from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Aiden Miller from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Kendalyn Breakfield from iRule...Dance, TX

Julianne Johnston from iRule...Dance, TX

April Hattori from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Laci Justice from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Sarah Hladky from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Halle Waites from Sheffield School of the Dance, MS

Ellie Miller from iRule...Dance, TX

Emma Pretter from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Chloe Avon from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Talia Rodriguez from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Olivia Abadie from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Hannah Jones from Verve Dance Company, FL

Eva Schluter from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Catherie Ellzey from Main Street Dance, LA

Raegan Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Karis Melerine from Main Street Dance, LA

Ballet Scholarships



Giada Reino from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Emily Hoadley from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Eva Jimmerson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Xin Lee from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Madison Radomski from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Ayla Flowers from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Lorelai Michels from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Elise LeBlanc from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Audrey Mayernik from Project Ballet, IN

Allyn Rule from iRule...Dance, TX

Brooke Peltier from Main Street Dance, LA

Emily Leroux from Main Street Dance, LA

Julianne Johnston from iRule...Dance, TX

Molly Vinet from Main Street Dance, LA

Camila Cabezas from A Time to Dance, FL

Amira Johnson from Main Street Dance, LA

Tap Scholarships



Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Phoebe McNamara from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Isabel Tate from Main Street Dance, LA

Liza Fagan from Main Street Dance, LA

Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

Izabella Patton from L.A. Dance, AZ

Sofia Dodd from Evolve 26, LA

Valeria Cabezas from A Time to Dance, FL

Halle Waites from Sheffield School of the Dance, MS

Laci Justice from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Aiden Miller from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Kendalyn Breakfield from iRule...Dance, TX

MacKenzie Meissner from The Dance Centre, AL

Jillian Davis from Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Kassidy Hollins from Main Street Dance, LA

Kalynn Todd from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Elise LeBlanc from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Danica Godfrey from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Marlee Scott from Gulf Coast Dance Alliance, AL

Valeria Cabezas from A Time to Dance, FL

Eva Schluter from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Kenleigh Dardar from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Deylah Pritchard from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Lily Hackney from New Level Dance Company, FL

Savannah Hepler from Verve Dance Company, FL

Cameron Carter from Main Street Dance, LA

Alex Goss from iRule...Dance, TX

Alayah Moore from Main Street Dance, LA

Sailor Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Taylor Delaney from Main Street Dance, LA

Rylee Craft from DMdance Company, LA

Trinity Holden from Main Street Dance, LA

Future Star Scholarships



Kassidy Hollins from Main Street Dance, LA

Hailey McNeely from iRule...Dance, TX

Serenity Lindemann from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Emma Beverly Toms from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Ryleigh Jane Touchstone from DanceSouth, MS

Peyton Smith from L.A. Dance, AZ

Kylie Bradford from Main Street Dance, LA

Sophie Hollinger from A Time to Dance, FL

Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Jillian Davis from Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Cameron Carter from Main Street Dance, LA

Alexia Zook from L.A. Dance, AZ

Alex Goss from iRule...Dance, TX

Brooklyn Herring from iRule...Dance, TX

Annabel Ellis from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Sofia Dodd from Evolve 26, LA

Chesney King from iRule...Dance, TX

Skylar Nawrocki from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Kate West from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Libby Jo Parsons from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Jenna Robertson from iRule...Dance, TX

Aralyn Arline from iRule...Dance, TX

Laci Justice from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Julianne Johnston from iRule...Dance, TX

Carrington Moser from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

chosen by…
Xin Lee from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

chosen by…
Eva Jimmerson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
JOE

SCOTT



chosen by…
Rylee Craft from DMdance Company, LA

chosen by…
Amira Johnson from Main Street Dance, LA

JUNIOR
Kassidy Hollins from Main Street Dance, LA

Liza Fagan from Main Street Dance, LA

Kynadi Crain from Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Sarah Lin from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Journey Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Eva Jimmerson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Xin Lee from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Rylie Baggett from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

TEEN
Madison Radomski from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

TONY

JASON



Allyn Rule from iRule...Dance, TX

Audrey Mayernik from Project Ballet, IN

Sophia Curbelo from L & M Ballet, FL

Colin Bendziewicz from Stars Dance Studio, FL

Kendalyn Breakfield from iRule...Dance, TX

Laci Justice from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Julianne Johnston from iRule...Dance, TX

Carrington Moser from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Halle Waites from Sheffield School of the Dance, MS

Aiden Miller from Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Kendalyn Breakfield from iRule...Dance, TX

Olivia Abadie from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship



April Hattori from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Julianne Johnston from iRule...Dance, TX

TEEN

Natalie Bumgarner from The Royal Dance Academy, GA
SENIOR

Carrington Moser from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Izabella Patton from L.A. Dance, AZ

Jenna Laurent from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Perry Mansfield Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance - Teen Intensive Scholarship



Lela Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Danica Godfrey from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Jenna Laurent from Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


